

Court No. - 62

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 25927 of 2004

Petitioner :- Neelima Srivastava

Respondent :- State Of U.P. & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Awadhesh Tiwari, Girijesh Kumar
Tripathi, O.P. Singh, S.D. Kautilya, S.K. Rao, V.S. Chauhan, Vikas
Budhwar, Yogesh Srivastav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., A.K. Yadav, B.K. Singh, L.K. Dwivedi

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

List after two weeks along with connected matter.

In the meantime, Sri Vikas Budhwar, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to inform the counsels appearing for contesting opposite parties about this order in writing within 24 hours.

Order Date :- 13.3.2018

Noman